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Bale Film & Additive Carrier
The Bale Film & Additive Carrier has been developed to cater for the transport of rolls 
of bale film and silage additive.

The unique and flexible design allows for various configurations depending on the user’s 
requirements. One or two barrels of additive may be transported with four or eight rolls 
of bale film respectively. Alternatively, when all tubes are added, the unit can carry up to 
twelve rolls of bale film.

Key Features:

Rigid bolt-on platform assembly, • 
fabricated from sheet steel.
Sleeved upright tubes.• 
Heavy-duty box section frame • 
assembly.
Tie-down links fitted for securing the • 
barrels of film additive.
Hot-dip galvanised film carrier tubes.• 

Options:

Tractor loader brackets.• 
Triangle Quick Attach.• 
Galvanised chequer plate floor for • 
strength, grip and durability.

700mm 
(26”)

1475mm
(58”)

700mm
(26”)

CAT 1 & 2 
/ EURO

140kg
(308lbs) 60+

Tractor HPLinkageWidthLength Height Net WeightLoad 
Capacity

600kg (1320lbs)

Optional Galvanised Chequer Plate Floor.

	 Bale	Film	Carrier	configuration.		 	 Bale	Film	&	Additive	configuration.


